LAl @ATEWAYS TO OFFoRTUNITY®
U LI llinois Professional Development System

8:30 am

8:35am

8:40 am

8:50 AM

9:15 am

9:30 am

Family Specialist Credential
June 20, 2017
Telenet
8:30am —-9:30 am
Dial In Phone Number: 1.866.951.1151
Conference ID Number: 2386140

Welcome — Jamilah R. Jor’dan, co-chair

Approval of Minutes
e April11, 2017

Family Specialist Credentials Awarded
Family Specialist Marketing and Promotional Strategies
e Postcard

e Panel Card
e Entitled Route: Higher Education Institutions

Announcements
o FY18 Meetings

Adjourn

Vision Statement: The Family Specialist Credential validates family systems knowledge, skills, and
competencies required for direct service staff who work in relationship with families to promote

optimal child and family outcomes.

IS

Illinois Department of Human Services

inccrra



