

Family Specialist Credential June 20, 2017 Telenet 8:30 am – 9:30 am Dial In Phone Number: 1.866.951.1151 Conference ID Number: 2386140

8:30 am	Welcome – Jamilah R. Jor'dan, co-chair
8:35 am	 Approval of Minutes April 11, 2017
8:40 am	Family Specialist Credentials Awarded
8:50 AM	 Family Specialist Marketing and Promotional Strategies Postcard Panel Card Entitled Route: Higher Education Institutions
9:15 am	Announcements FY18 Meetings
9:30 am	Adjourn

<u>Vision Statement</u>: The Family Specialist Credential validates family systems knowledge, skills, and competencies required for direct service staff who work in relationship with families to promote optimal child and family outcomes.



